

\$

C.A.No. 2795 OF 2004
ITEM No.10

Court No. 2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2795/2004(For Preliminary Hearing)

B.C. DALAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay and Office Report)

Date : 06/05/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)Dr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Shukla, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Kalsi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appeal is admitted.

Issue notice on the prayer for the grant of interim relief.

Learned counsel for the Custodian appears and takes notice.

List on the same day on which CA No. 8228/2003 is posted for hearing.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER