

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.4/2006 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2795 OF 2004

B.C. DALAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 24/02/2006 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master