

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2795 OF 2004

B.C. DALAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 08/05/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.R. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

Mrs. Neelam Kalsi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv

Mr. Jatin Zaveri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The Interlocutory Application No.4 is dismissed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master