

V

ITEM NO.111(MM)

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO.2795 OF 2004

B.C. DALAL Appellant (s)  
VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/05/2013 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chinmay Khaldkar, Adv. (Mentioned by)  
for Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the ground of illness of learned Advocate-on-Record for the  
appellant, prayer for adjournment is made.  
List the matter after ensuing summer vacation.

(Sanjay Kumar) Court Master | (Indu Satija)  
| Court Master |